Lubmann GmbH
Amtsgericht Duesseldorf HRB 76903    Steuernummer：DE316746274     Bankverbindung: Deutsche Bank    IBAN：DE77 3007 0010 0058 6958 00    BIC/Swift:  DEUTDEDDXXX
Automatic Lubrication Systems
Automatic Lubrication System - Accessories
Hoses and Fittings
Fixing Parts – Clamps
Pressure Gauges/Refill Couplings
Pump Elements

Amtsgericht Duesseldorf HRB 76903    Steuernummer：DE316746274     Bankverbindung: Deutsche Bank    IBAN：DE77 3007 0010 0058 6958 00    BIC/Swift:  DEUTDEDDXXX
Automatic Lubrication Systems
Ordering Codes Description Thread Tube D2 CH Max. Pressure
/
F-SQCF06-M8HP M8*1
6 11.7
12
30Mpa
F-SQCF06-M10HP M10*1 12
F-SQCF06-G8HP G 1/8 12
F-SQCF06-G4HP G 1/4 12
F-SQCF06-M12HP M12*1 14
Straight Quick Connect Fittings for Greasing Points (High Pressure)
Lubmann GmbH
Ordering Codes Description Thread Tube D2 CH
Max.
Pressure
With
Check
Valve
/
F-SQCF06-M10LPCV M10*1 6 11.7 12
8Mpa
yes
F-SQCF06-R8LPCV R 1/8 6 11.7 12 yes
F-SQCF06-N8LPCV NPT 1/8 6 11.7 12 yes
F-SQCF04-M6LP M6*0.75 4 8.8 10 no
F-SQCF04-M8LP M8*1 4 8.8 10 no
F-SQCF04-M10LP M10*1 4 8.8 10 no
F-SQCF04-S4LP 1/4- 28 4 8.8 10 no
F-SQCF04-N8LP NPT 1/8 4 8.8 10 no
F-SQCF06-M6LP M6*0.75 6 11.7 12 no
F-SQCF06-M8LP M8*1 6 11.7 12 no
F-SQCF06-M10LP M10*1 6 11.7 12 no
F-SQCF06-N8LP NPT 1/8 6 11.7 12 no
F-SQCF06-R8LP R 1/8 6 11.7 12 no
Can be used for high pressure application like grease NLGI 2.
Straight Quick Connect Fittings for Greasing Points (Low Pressure)
Can be only used for low pressure application like grease NLGI 0.
Accessories - Hoses and Fittings
Amtsgericht Duesseldorf HRB 76903    Steuernummer：DE316746274     Bankverbindung: Deutsche Bank    IBAN：DE77 3007 0010 0058 6958 00    BIC/Swift:  DEUTDEDDXXX
Automatic Lubrication Systems
Ordering Codes Description Thread Tube D2 CH Max. Pressure
/
F-EQCF06-M8HP M8*1
6 11.7
10
30Mpa
F-EQCF06-M10HP M10*1 10
F-EQCF06-G8HP G 1/8 10
F-EQCF06-M12HP M12*1 10
Elbow Quick Connect Fittings for Greasing Points (High Pressure)
Lubmann GmbH
Ordering Codes Description Thread Tube D2 CH
Max.
Pressure
With
Check
Valve
/
F-EQCF06-M6LPCV M10*1 4 11.7 9
8Mpa
yes
F-EQCF06-M8LPCV R 1/8 4 11.7 9 yes
F-EQCF06-M10LPCV NPT 1/8 4 11.7 9 yes
F-EQCF04-R8LPCV R 1/8 4 8.8 9 yes
F-EQCF04-S4LPCV 1/4- 28 4 8.8 9 yes
F-EQCF04-N8LPCV NPT 1/8 6 8.8 9 yes
F-EQCF06-M6LP M6*0.75 4 8.8 9 no
F-EQCF06-M8LP M8*1 4 8.8 9 no
F-EQCF06-M10LP M10*1 4 8.8 9 no
F-EQCF06-R8LP R 1/8 4 11.7 10 no
F-EQCF06-M8LP M8*1 6 11.7 10 no
F-EQCF06-M10LP M10*1 6 11.7 10 no
F-EQCF06-R4LP R 1/4 6 11.7 10 no
Can be used for high pressure application like grease NLGI 2.
Elbow Quick Connect Fittings for Greasing Points (Low Pressure)
Can be only used for low pressure application like grease NLGI 0.
Accessories - Hoses and Fittings

Amtsgericht Duesseldorf HRB 76903    Steuernummer：DE316746274     Bankverbindung: Deutsche Bank    IBAN：DE77 3007 0010 0058 6958 00    BIC/Swift:  DEUTDEDDXXX
Automatic Lubrication Systems
Ordering Codes Description D D1 Material Surface Treatment
3049000230 FP-UHCA10 10 6 Metal/Rubber /
3049000280 FP-UHCA15 15 6 Metal/Rubber /
3049000320 FP-UHCA18 18 6 Metal/Rubber /
3049000350 FP-UHCA22 22 6 Metal/Rubber /
Universal Hose Clamps - A
For all the surface of the fittings is chrome-
VI free.
Lubmann GmbH
Ordering
Codes
Description a b c d e
For Hose/Tube
(Description by Page XX
for Hose High Pressure
Resin/Nylon/Steel)
Reference Order Code of
Parker
5050000325 FP-CSS06 6 34 27 20 13.5 HS06 RAP3–106
/ FP-CSS08 8 34 27 20 13.5 HHPR08 RAP3–108
/ FP-CSS09 9.5 34 27 20 13.5 HHPR10 RAP3–109.5
5050000569 FP-CSS10 10 34 27 20 13.5 HS10 RAP3–110
/ FP-CSS13 13.5 40 33 26 16.5 HHPR14 RAP3–213.5
Clamps for Single Series
Accessories – Refilling Couplings/Pressure Gauges
Amtsgericht Duesseldorf HRB 76903    Steuernummer：DE316746274     Bankverbindung: Deutsche Bank    IBAN：DE77 3007 0010 0058 6958 00    BIC/Swift:  DEUTDEDDXXX
Automatic Lubrication Systems

Outlet 2 to 1 External Connector
Lubmann GmbH
Ordering Codes Description Color D G
For Meterings
Type
Material
/ DMU-DLO21 Grey 6 M10*1 LI-DLA Steel
Screw Bolt for LI-DLA
Indicator Rod
Ordering Codes Description For Meterings Type
/ DMU-IR LI-DLA
Accessories for Dual Line Metering Units
Ordering
Codes
Description
For
Metering's
Type
Length
(mm)
Ordering
Codes
Description
For
Metering'
s Type
Length
(mm)
5050000256 DMU-DLA01-NP
DI-DLB
without
Pressure
Sensor
40 3040102140 DMU-DLA01-WP
DI-DLB
with
Pressure
Sensor
45
5000000483 DMU-DLA02-NP 50 3040103170 DMU-DLA02-WP 65
3040103070 DMU-DLA03-NP 70 3040103180 DMU-DLA03-WP 80
3040103080 DMU-DLA04-NP 85 3040103190 DMU-DLA04-WP 95
3040103090 DMU-DLA05-NP 100 3040102940 DMU-DLA05-WP 110
3040103100 DMU-DLA06-NP 120 3040102950 DMU-DLA06-WP 125
3040103110 DMU-DLA07-NP 135 3040103110 DMU-DLA07-WP 140